
I.D.:	69543271

Achizitie	pachet	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

24.05.22 Coduri	CPV 32560000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

598,00	RON	-	598,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pigtail	LC,	OM2	multimode,	50/125,	1m,	alb	200-642	x	8	buc;	Pigtail	SC,	singlemode	OS2
9/125,	G657.A2,	1m,	galben	200-649	x	8	buc;	Patch	cord	SC-SC,	OM2	multimode,	duplex,
50/125,	portocaliu,	3m	200-228	x	4	buc;	Cutie	fibra	optica	IP65	cu	montare	pe	perete	pentru
4	x	adaptori	SC	simplex	sau	4	adaptori	LC	duplex	Singlemode	sau	Multimode,	neechipata
FTTH-IP65-4A	x	2	buc;	Adaptor	SC	duplex,	singlemode,	albastru	200-366	x	4	buc;	45mm	clear
splice	protector,	3mm	200-399	x	24	buc


